The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 13, 2021 10:21 AM
Contact Information

Name: MS BARBARA COLT Phone: 4014000061
Address: 288 Spencer Avenue
Email: barcolt@aol.com Warwick,RI
02818

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

Reported Bills:

H5037



H5270

H5441

H5540

H5544

H5552

H5579

H5582

H5583

H5604

H5651

H5683

H5709

H5763

H5787

H5790



H5843

H5865

H5929

H5996

H6003

H6070

H6075

H6122 Article 13

S0251

S0267

S0484

S0516

S0614

S0621

50645

50664



S0669

S0771

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor McKee



