# June 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 13, 2021 10:21 AM

### **Contact Information**

Name: MS BARBARA COLT Phone: 4014000061

Email: barcolt@aol.com Address: 288 Spencer Avenue Warwick,RI

Warwick,RI 02818

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	g Of Value repo	rted.					

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Health & Safety**

BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT

## Reported Bills:

H5037

H5037	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5270		
H5270	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5441		
H5441	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5540		
H5540	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5544		
H5544	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5552		
H5552	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5579		
H5579	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5582		
H5582	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5583		
H5583	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5604		
H5604	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5651		
H5651	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5683		
H5683	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5709		
H5709	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5763		
H5763	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5787		
H5787	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5790		
H5790	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT

H5843		
H5843	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5865		
H5865	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H5929		
H5929	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
Н5996		
H5996	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
Н6003		
H6003	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
Н6070		
H6070	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H6075		
H6075	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
H6122 Article 13		
H6122 Article 13	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
S0251		
S0251	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
S0267		
S0267	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
S0484		
C0404		
S0484	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
S0516	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT  BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
S0516		
<b>S0516</b>		
\$0516 \$0516 \$0614	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
\$0516 \$0516 \$0614 \$0614	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
\$0516 \$0516 \$0614 \$0614 \$0621	Promote Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT  BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT
\$0516 \$0516 \$0614 \$0621 \$0621	Promote Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT  BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT

S0664

S0664	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT	
50669			
50669	Oppose	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT	
S0771			
S0771	Promote	BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT	

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

### **Governor McKee**

BARBARA COLT on behalf of THE WOMXN PROJECT